
 

CHIPSTEAD SAILING CLUB  

 Sunday Handicap AM 2024  

 

Pos Helm Boat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 R18 R19 R20 R21 R22 R23 R24 R25 R26 R27 Pts 

      7Ap 14Ap 21Ap 28Ap 5My 19My 2Ju 9Ju 16Ju 23Ju 30Ju 7Jy 14Jy 21Jy 28Jy 4Au 11Au 18Au 25Au 8Se 15Se 22Se 29Se 6Oc 13Oc 20Oc 27Oc   

1 Jane Marshall T 47834   5 4 1 2 1 1 1 3 3 4 1 1 5 1 2 8 2 2 10 2 5 6 1 3 4 1 9 
2 Sarah-jane Critchley C 221   1 2 3 1 3                         3 1   9 1 2 2   2 15 
3 Peter Gillow S 5619   6   7 4 4 2 4   2 2   11 1 3           11 1     5   7 23 
4 John Taylor-ingle C 892   16 7   6       6 4     4 6 2 1   4     9 13 3   1   6 31 
5 Nick Mumford Various   2     7 6   3     6 3   9     3 6 8 12   6 2 5 6 1   31 
6 Simon Pratt C 903   9   7 5 5 5 5 5 1 5   7 2 4 3 2 5   6 4   5 7 9   5 31 
7 Meg Warren Various 7           4       2 5 2 10     1     8         3     42 
8 Polly Colesmith Various 2 13 8 4 3 12 6 2 7 9 12 10 5   8 6 13     11 10 10 13 14       43 
9 Greg Jenkins A 7415   4     8 2 7 7   7 11   10 12     9 8 14 7 3 11 7 12 8   10 52 

10 Cliff Webb C 383     5     11       5 8       5         4       3   6 7 54 
11 Ilhan Aysan C 211           10         9 8   8     4 3     7 4 8 6 11     57 
12 Lorenzo Coelho C 232 3         13       8     8         7     8   9 8 10 5   66 
13 Kay Mathieson C 677                       6 6 7 6 4 12   10 9 13 7           67 
14 Nick Clements C 45   11         15       13 9   4 7   11     5 14   11 9     3 70 
15 Iain Tytler C 475   8 9     9 8         7             6   12 8   4       71 
16 Sue Morse C 803             11 8   6 7 11 9 11 9   10 9 11   15 12 10       9 77 
[17] Simon Gillow Various   3 1 2         1       3       5       1         3     
[18] Alexz Ross S 5276                                 6 1 4 2 5 3 4   7       
[19] Mark Skipper W 1282 7 10     10 8 9         4                       10         
[20] Catherine Linney Various         9 7 10                   7             11     4   
[21] Steve Curl P 1241                 4     2                           2     
[22] Eleanor Colesmith T 31578               6 2                       6               
[23] Edward Poet Various                     1               1                   
[24] Jamie Clementson S 5561                           3               2             
[25] Louise Curry C 123 4                                     3                 
[26] Gareth Colesmith S 3786     6                               5                   
[27] Arjun Singh T 14010                                                   7 11   
[28] Amanda Tickner W 1282                                   10 12                   
[29] Peter Anderson G 3006   14         12                                           
[30] Dan Domaingue C 858                     14             12                     
[31] James Prosser T 31059 1                                                       
[32] Tom Hebditch T 27555             3                                           
[33] Marion White C 890     3                                                   



[34] Peter Curl R 2127   7                                                     
[35] Lloyd Wheeler S 5543                                     7                   
[36] Peter Cooper C 171                 8                                       
[37] Max Poet T 47853                                     9                   
[38] Michael Chare C 748                     10                                   
[39] Peter Hemsley P 178                   10                                     
[40] Peter Burke G 3006     10                                                   
[41] Steve Mccann P 1116                                   11                     
[42] Adam Gillow M 70055   12                                                     
[43] Pacey Prestage L 7693                         12                               
[44] Angie Forsdyke C 466                                               13         
[45] Paul Grace M 56294             15                                           
[46] Dan Worth T 14010                                         17               

Number of races to count = 9  
RMS 3.0.2  


